IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC SRAM 9MBIT 150MHZ 119BGA
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.71V67603S150BGG.pdf
2.71V67603S150BGG.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
71V67603S150BGG Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy 71V67603S150BGG,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 3.135 V ~ 3.465 V
Supplier Device Package: 119-PBGA (14x22)
Speed: 150MHz
Series: -
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 119-BGA
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
Memory Type: Volatile
Memory Size: 9Mb (256K x 36)
Memory Format: SRAM
Interface: Parallel
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
71V67603S150BGG Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
71V67603S133PFGI
IC SRAM 9MBIT 133MHZ 100TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
71V67603S150BG
IC SRAM 9MBIT 150MHZ 119BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
71V67603S150BGI8
IC SRAM 9MBIT 150MHZ 119BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
71V67603S150BGI
IC SRAM 9MBIT 150MHZ 119BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
71V67603S150BGGI
IC SRAM 9MBIT 150MHZ 119BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
71V67603S150BGGI8
IC SRAM 9MBIT 150MHZ 119BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
71V67603S133PFGI8
IC SRAM 9MBIT 133MHZ 100TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
71V67603S150BG8
IC SRAM 9MBIT 150MHZ 119BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
71V67603S150BGG8
IC SRAM 9MBIT 150MHZ 119BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
71V67603S133PFG8
IC SRAM 9MBIT 133MHZ 100TQFP
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
RC1206FR-0713R3L
RES SMD 13.3 OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
CRCW121810R0FKEKHP
RES SMD 10 OHM 1% 1.5W 1218
Vishay Dale
RFQ
ERJ-1GNF1473C
RES SMD 147K OHM 1% 1/20W 0201
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RC1206JR-0739ML
RES SMD 39M OHM 5% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
AR0805FR-071R74L
RES SMD 1.74 OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
Y14740R05000F9W
RES SMD 0.05 OHM 1% 4W 3637
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
AA0805JR-0724RL
RES SMD 24 OHM 5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
AT0805DRD07698RL
RES SMD 698 OHM 0.5% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
ERJ-S02J360X
RES SMD 36 OHM 5% 1/10W 0402
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
RNCF0603BTC17R8
RES SMD 17.8 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ